9046339026 10/22/2019 .



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003131903)))



H190003131903ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
an	Account Name : EDWARDS COHEN Account Number : I20080000011 Phone : (904)633-7975 Fax Number : (904)633-9026 the email address for this busin nual report mailings. Enter only ail Address: <u>ded WAVAS</u>	ness entity to be used for one email address please.	
Em	all Address: <u>CLECTIONUM</u>	w are brand how	
,	Foreign Limited Lia JFP Marican		
	Certificate of Status	0	сл Сл
2 2 2	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	04 3 .	10 00000

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

OCT 2 3 2019

2 <u>...</u> .

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

1511 24 4 10 10 2 2 4 0 1

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Enbility Company," "L.	L. C., " or "ULC ")	
name unavailable, entre alternate es	the adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Hori	da. The allemate name must i	include "Einsted Liability Company, ""E E.C,"	of LLC
OKLAHOMA				
(Invisible from under the fave of sch	neth forcage banded hability company is ung noved)	<u>م.</u>	(FEI number, if applicable)	··
•	(Dete lass nanvaeted busieless in Florida, if prior to i. 15ee sectiona 603 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to determine	(ristration)		
	15cc sections 603 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to determine	e penatty liability) [406 Terraci		
1406 Terrace Drive (Steel Addies of Principal Offices			(Miniling Address)	
	The (24) One V			
Tulsa, OK - 74104		Tutsa, OK 74104		
				\sim
Nume and short address	as of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		8
Letter and \$6 cc iloures	gior rondu regimered agent. (C.O. 1874	<u>(,esy</u> accepanie)		Ξ
	David J. Edwards			\sim
Name.				
	200 West Forsyth Street, Suite 1300			ŝ
Office Address				
	Jacksonville	, Flor	32202 ada	υ γ
	(City]	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company of the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/ ---------(Regulaters agent's sugnature) _____

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Thie or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name [,]
Member	Address. 828 Woodacres Road	Member	Address:
Authorized	Santa Monica, CA 90402	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name: R. Blake Atkins	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗋 Member	Address:
Authorized	Tulsa, OK 74104	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Diber	[]Other	Other	Other 2
∭Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	$\mathbb{N} \to \mathbb{N}$
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, they authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translation most be submitted).

40. This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes 1 an aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony 55 provided for in \$ 817.155, F.S.

H	
Signature of an authorized person	
R. B.L. R. Adking Manager	<u>عد:</u>



CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, Secretary of State of the State of Oklahoma, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said state, the custodian of the records of the state of Oklahoma relating to the right of certain business entities to transact business in this state and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that JFP MARICAMP, LLC whose registered agent is <u>R. BLAKE ATKINS</u>, with its registered office at <u>1406 TERRACE DRIVE TULSA</u> <u>74104.4626 USA</u> Oklahoma is a <u>Domestic Limited Liability Company</u> duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the state of Oklahoma and is in good standing according to the records of this office. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices. Such information is not available from this office.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Oklahoma, done at the City of Oklahoma City, this <u>9th</u>, day of <u>October</u>, <u>2019</u>.

Micel Pages

Secretary Of State

9046339026